
 
 CHOP KONG CHONG 
                         THE UNIFORM SPECIALIST 

Sembawang Shopping Centre 
604 Sembawang Road, #02-13 S(758459) 

Tel: 67531489  Fax: 67589290 
Website:http://www.euniforms.com.sg 

Email: sales@euniforms.com.sg   
 

 

Naval Base Secondary School 

Selling of School Uniform in school 2022 

 

Date Day Time Remarks 

November 2022 

17/11/22 Thursday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

18/11/22 Friday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

23/11/22 Wednesday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

24/11/22 Thursday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

25/11/22 Friday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

30/11/22 Wednesday 9am - 3pm FAS For Sec 2 Only 

December 2022 

01/12/22 Thursday 9am - 3pm FAS For Sec 2 Only 

02/12/22 Friday 9am - 3pm FAS For Sec 3 Only 

06/12/22 Tuesday 9am - 3pm FAS For Sec 4 Only 

07/12/22 Wednesday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

08/12/22 Thursday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

12/12/22 Monday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

13/12/22 Tuesday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

14/12/22 Wednesday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

15/12/22 Thursday 9am - 3pm All Levels 

22/12/22 Thursday 9am - 3pm For Sec 1 only 

23/12/22 Friday 9am - 3pm For Sec 1 only 

27/12/22 Tuesday 9am - 3pm For Sec 1 only 

28/12/22 Wednesday 9am - 3pm  For Sec 1 Only 

29/12/22 Thursday 9am - 3pm FAS For Sec 1 Only 
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30/12/22 Friday 9am – 12pm  For Sec 1 Only 

 
 

*Please take note that strictly no trying of uniform. 
                                 Thank you! 

 

 

         Uniform is also available at: 
 Chop Kong Chong 

 Sembawang Shopping Centre 

 604 Sembawang Road, #02-13 S(758459)  
 Tel: 67531489 
 Business Hours: 11.30am to 8pm (Opens Daily) 
 

 Online order :  Website:http://www.euniforms.com.sg (Delivery 
fees applies) 

 
 
 Enquiry for uniform Whatsapp : 90772932 (Chat and Message Only) 
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 Naval Base Secondary School 
Order Form Uniform  

 

Item Size Quantity Unit Price Amount 

Shirt 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 
38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 

48 

   

Boy Bermuda M, L, XL, 28, 30, 
32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 

42 

   

     

Girl Skirts 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 
27, 28, 30, 32, 34, 

36, 

   

T-shirt XS, S, M, L, XL, 
XXL,  

   

PE Short XS, S, M, L, XL, 
XXL, 

   

Socks S, M, L, XL, XXL    

Shoes 38,39,40,41,42,43,
44,45 

   

 TOTAL  

 
 
Name: 
 
Contact Number: 
 

1) Uniform is also available at: 
 Chop Kong Chong 

 Sembawang Shopping Centre 

 604 Sembawang Road, #02-13 S(758459)  
 Tel: 67531489 
 Business Hours: 11.30am to 8pm (Opens Daily) 
 

2) Online order :  Website:http://www.euniforms.com.sg (Delivery fees 
applies) 
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